
8° TROFEO G.S. ARAGNO
"I DELFINI"

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ 25 m 50 m 75 m 100 m 125 m 150 m 175 m ARRIVO Record

SOCIETA'

200 m Dorso - Ragazzi Femmine
Finale

MAN 2'21.07

Serie 1
1 4 MAGNANO Federica 2001 ITA 15.71 32.64 50.29 1'08.41 1'26.92 1'45.90 2'04.60 2'22.76

Genova Nuoto 16.93 17.65 18.12 18.51 18.98 18.70 18.16
2 3 TEELUCK Anishta 2001 ITA 16.56 33.81 51.68 1'10.41 1'29.21 1'48.01 2'07.29 2'26.13

Vittoria Alata Nuoto - Sa 17.25 17.87 18.73 18.80 18.80 19.28 18.84
3 5 DELLEA Giada 2001 ITA 16.14 33.56 52.28 1'11.39 1'30.74 1'50.91 2'10.23 2'28.75

Aosta Nuoto 17.42 18.72 19.11 19.35 20.17 19.32 18.52
4 8 CUNEO Stefania 2000 ITA 17.07 34.74 52.98 1'12.26 1'31.81 1'51.77 2'11.09 2'29.23

Nuoto Club Liguria 17.67 18.24 19.28 19.55 19.96 19.32 18.14
5 2 NATALI Elena 2000 ITA 16.97 34.79 53.35 1'12.08 1'31.62 1'50.93 2'10.87 2'29.82

Dynamic Sport - Crescenti 17.82 18.56 18.73 19.54 19.31 19.94 18.95
6 1 BORRA Giulia 2001 ITA 16.26 33.70 52.36 1'11.55 1'31.82 1'51.94 2'12.71 2'32.84

Junior Pentathlon Asti as 17.44 18.66 19.19 20.27 20.12 20.77 20.13
7 7 SAVINO Lucia 2000 ITA 16.68 34.39 53.00 1'12.76 1'32.83 1'53.37 2'14.20 2'33.56

Aquatica Torino ssd 17.71 18.61 19.76 20.07 20.54 20.83 19.36
8 6 BASSINI Giorgia 2000 ITA 18.05 37.00 55.99 1'15.68 1'35.01 1'54.82 2'14.86 2'33.98

Genova Nuoto 18.95 18.99 19.69 19.33 19.81 20.04 19.12

    Pubblicata: 25/01/2014 ore 11:09

Serie 2
1 3 LOMBARDO Carola 2000 ITA 16.38 33.87 52.68 1'11.88 1'31.45 1'50.92 2'11.07 2'30.67

Estra Ecoswim Training ss 17.49 18.81 19.20 19.57 19.47 20.15 19.60
2 6 BOCCOLUCCI Giulia 2000 ITA 18.01 36.21 54.94 1'14.09 1'33.77 1'53.64 2'13.72 2'33.10

FiorentinaNuotoClub 18.20 18.73 19.15 19.68 19.87 20.08 19.38
3 7 BADII Gloria 2001 ITA 17.87 36.71 55.93 1'15.41 1'34.72 1'54.15 2'13.87 2'33.16

FiorentinaNuotoClub 18.84 19.22 19.48 19.31 19.43 19.72 19.29
4 2 LASTRINETTI RODA' Gaia 2001 ITA 17.38 35.08 53.91 1'13.19 1'33.31 1'53.51 2'13.72 2'33.35

Vogherese Nuoto 17.70 18.83 19.28 20.12 20.20 20.21 19.63
5 8 SCIANAME' Gaia 2001 ITA 17.52 36.17 55.06 1'14.41 1'34.41 1'55.00 2'14.79 2'34.66

Nuoto Club Liguria 18.65 18.89 19.35 20.00 20.59 19.79 19.87
6 4 GASTALDI Elisa 2000 ITA 17.84 36.47 55.67 1'15.72 1'35.39 1'55.67 2'15.63 2'34.82

Aragno Rivarolesi 18.63 19.20 20.05 19.67 20.28 19.96 19.19
7 5 ROMEO Elsa 2001 ITA 17.50 36.70 56.42 1'16.48 1'36.86 1'57.37 2'17.82 2'37.83

Sisport FIAT 19.20 19.72 20.06 20.38 20.51 20.45 20.01
8 1 SPOLDI Andrea Cristina 2001 ITA 18.32 37.33 57.01 1'16.71 1'37.26 1'57.64 2'18.26 2'37.92

Nuotatori Milanesi 19.01 19.68 19.70 20.55 20.38 20.62 19.66

    Pubblicata: 25/01/2014 ore 11:06

Serie 3
1 4 LONGHI Arianna 2001 ITA 17.73 35.87 54.61 1'13.30 1'33.64 1'53.35 2'13.26 2'32.51

Centro Nuoto Torino 18.14 18.74 18.69 20.34 19.71 19.91 19.25
2 3 BOTTAZZO Mara 2001 ITA 16.74 34.87 54.13 1'13.67 1'33.49 1'53.19 2'13.96 2'33.52

Aragno Rivarolesi 18.13 19.26 19.54 19.82 19.70 20.77 19.56
3 6 SORESSI Susanna 2000 ITA 17.93 36.95 56.16 1'15.71 1'35.38 1'55.43 2'15.20 2'34.53

Aragno Rivarolesi 19.02 19.21 19.55 19.67 20.05 19.77 19.33
4 8 SECCI Irene 2001 ITA 17.62 36.34 55.47 1'15.95 1'35.91 1'56.57 2'16.64 2'36.81

FiorentinaNuotoClub 18.72 19.13 20.48 19.96 20.66 20.07 20.17
5 2 SPINONI Alessia 2001 ITA 16.92 35.02 55.05 1'15.35 1'36.33 1'56.90 2'17.61 2'37.02

Estra Ecoswim Training ss 18.10 20.03 20.30 20.98 20.57 20.71 19.41
6 5 MANCINI Chiara 2000 ITA 18.41 37.51 56.80 1'17.23 1'37.45 1'58.00 2'18.25 2'38.02

FiorentinaNuotoClub 19.10 19.29 20.43 20.22 20.55 20.25 19.77
7 1 AZZARO Asia 2001 ITA 18.83 38.36 58.61 1'19.10 1'39.75 2'00.11 2'20.77 2'40.38

Genova Nuoto 19.53 20.25 20.49 20.65 20.36 20.66 19.61
8 7 ROGGIA Alessia 2000 ITA 18.59 37.74 57.44 1'17.86 1'38.81 1'59.96 2'20.59 2'40.73

Aquatica Torino ssd 19.15 19.70 20.42 20.95 21.15 20.63 20.14

    Pubblicata: 25/01/2014 ore 11:07
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POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ 25 m 50 m 75 m 100 m 125 m 150 m 175 m ARRIVO Record

SOCIETA'

Serie 4
1 8 LANOTTE Laura 2000 ITA 17.73 35.98 54.82 1'14.57 1'34.41 1'54.64 2'14.69 2'34.82

FiorentinaNuotoClub 18.25 18.84 19.75 19.84 20.23 20.05 20.13
2 2 NEGLIA Asia 2001 ITA 17.60 36.09 55.89 1'15.76 1'35.91 1'56.01 2'16.23 2'35.02

FiorentinaNuotoClub 18.49 19.80 19.87 20.15 20.10 20.22 18.79
3 3 PRUCHER Martina 2000 ITA 17.46 36.05 55.80 1'15.70 1'36.68 1'57.52 2'16.92 2'36.62

FiorentinaNuotoClub 18.59 19.75 19.90 20.98 20.84 19.40 19.70
4 4 CASTRIGNANO' Alice 2000 ITA 18.01 37.56 57.92 1'17.98 1'38.18 1'58.24 2'18.74 2'37.50

Genova Nuoto 19.55 20.36 20.06 20.20 20.06 20.50 18.76
5 5 DEASTI Letizia 2000 ITA 18.19 37.08 57.26 1'17.96 1'39.14 2'00.39 2'21.71 2'41.69

Rari Nantes Imperia 57 18.89 20.18 20.70 21.18 21.25 21.32 19.98
6 7 CIPRIANI Matilde 2000 ITA 18.07 37.07 57.19 1'17.99 1'38.79 2'00.52 2'21.63 2'42.33

FiorentinaNuotoClub 19.00 20.12 20.80 20.80 21.73 21.11 20.70
7 1 SASSARI Sayda 2001 ITA 18.60 37.74 58.00 1'18.57 1'40.14 2'01.19 2'22.29 2'42.54

Amatori Nuoto Savona 19.14 20.26 20.57 21.57 21.05 21.10 20.25
8 6 LOMBARDO Virginia 2000 ITA 18.85 38.73 57.44 1'20.81 1'41.94 2'03.62 2'25.21 2'46.39

FiorentinaNuotoClub 19.88 18.71 23.37 21.13 21.68 21.59 21.18

    Pubblicata: 25/01/2014 ore 11:04

Serie 5
1 2 SCIMONE Erica 2001 ITA 17.83 36.41 55.82 1'16.22 1'36.72 1'57.36 2'17.57 2'36.59

Nuoto Club Liguria 18.58 19.41 20.40 20.50 20.64 20.21 19.02
2 4 IAMONTE Maria Emmanuela 2001 ITA 18.16 36.98 56.47 1'16.54 1'37.11 1'56.87 2'17.44 2'36.65

Aosta Nuoto 18.82 19.49 20.07 20.57 19.76 20.57 19.21
3 3 FUSCI Veronica 2000 ITA 17.83 36.47 55.54 1'15.53 1'36.01 1'56.70 2'17.49 2'37.72

Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 18.64 19.07 19.99 20.48 20.69 20.79 20.23
4 7 VOLPI Elena 2001 ITA 18.57 38.09 57.87 1'18.05 1'38.37 1'59.49 2'19.07 2'38.56

Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 19.52 19.78 20.18 20.32 21.12 19.58 19.49
5 6 TRUCCO Veronica 2001 ITA 18.56 38.73 58.20 1'18.44 1'39.22 1'59.58 2'20.79 2'40.52

Centro Nuoto Torino 20.17 19.47 20.24 20.78 20.36 21.21 19.73
6 8 CIBERTI Sara 2001 ITA 19.00 39.28 59.53 1'20.06 1'40.37 2'01.03 2'21.30 2'41.01

FiorentinaNuotoClub 20.28 20.25 20.53 20.31 20.66 20.27 19.71
7 5 BOERI Chiara 2001 ITA 18.67 38.31 58.67 1'19.41 1'40.73 2'02.77 2'23.98 2'45.22

Rari Nantes Imperia 57 19.64 20.36 20.74 21.32 22.04 21.21 21.24
8 1 CAMMARANO Elisa 2001 ITA 19.05 38.20 58.77 1'19.68 1'42.00 2'26.35 2'47.25

Circolo Canottieri Aniene 19.15 20.57 20.91 22.32 20.90

    Pubblicata: 25/01/2014 ore 10:55

Serie 6
1 5 LESSIO Elisabetta 2001 ITA 18.28 37.31 56.52 1'16.73 1'36.74 1'56.60 2'16.88 2'36.25

Dynamic Sport - Crescenti 19.03 19.21 20.21 20.01 19.86 20.28 19.37
2 2 LUCCHESI Caterina 2000 ITA 19.08 38.78 59.08 1'19.85 1'40.91 2'02.34 2'23.86 2'44.19

Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 19.70 20.30 20.77 21.06 21.43 21.52 20.33
3 6 CAROGLIO Sara 2000 ITA 19.02 39.76 1'01.19 1'22.69 1'44.14 2'05.39 2'26.31 2'46.16

Estra Ecoswim Training ss 20.74 21.43 21.50 21.45 21.25 20.92 19.85
4 8 RICCI Rebecca 2000 ITA 19.16 39.47 1'00.29 1'21.85 1'43.44 2'05.68 2'27.10 2'47.89

FiorentinaNuotoClub 20.31 20.82 21.56 21.59 22.24 21.42 20.79
5 4 AIAZZI Silvia 2000 ITA 19.45 39.98 1'00.71 1'22.35 1'43.97 2'05.65 2'27.73 2'49.34

FiorentinaNuotoClub 20.53 20.73 21.64 21.62 21.68 22.08 21.61
6 1 GINI Rebecca 2000 ITA 19.30 39.30 1'00.04 1'21.70 1'43.83 2'05.77 2'28.41 2'49.59

FiorentinaNuotoClub 20.00 20.74 21.66 22.13 21.94 22.64 21.18
7 3 FERUGLIO Ilaria 2000 ITA 19.66 39.97 1'01.53 1'22.88 1'45.33 2'07.52 2'30.30 2'52.12

FiorentinaNuotoClub 20.31 21.56 21.35 22.45 22.19 22.78 21.82
8 7 VIGANO' Giorgia 2001 ITA 19.31 39.94 1'01.67 1'24.04 1'46.38 2'09.21 2'31.99 2'53.98

Estra Ecoswim Training ss 20.63 21.73 22.37 22.34 22.83 22.78 21.99

    Pubblicata: 25/01/2014 ore 10:53

Serie 7
1 7 ARBINOLO Costanza 2001 ITA 18.53 39.20 1'00.44 1'20.78 1'40.44 2'00.25 2'20.08 2'39.87

Aquatica Torino ssd 20.67 21.24 20.34 19.66 19.81 19.83 19.79
2 4 ZANFORLIN Miriam Diletta 2001 ITA 18.20 37.48 59.00 1'20.88 1'43.55 2'06.38 2'28.90 2'50.38

Estra Ecoswim Training ss 19.28 21.52 21.88 22.67 22.83 22.52 21.48
3 6 MORETTO Francesca 2001 ITA 20.63 42.09 1'27.97 1'50.92 2'13.79 2'37.13 2'58.47

Estra Ecoswim Training ss 21.46 22.95 22.87 23.34 21.34
4 5 NANTIER Dora 2000 ITA 20.35 42.03 1'04.40 1'27.66 1'50.75 2'13.96 2'36.68 2'58.73

Nuotatori Milanesi 21.68 22.37 23.26 23.09 23.21 22.72 22.05
5 3 ARESI Arianna 2001 ITA 19.73 41.27 1'28.19 1'51.35 2'14.09 2'36.86 2'59.27

Idea Sport ssd - Genova 21.54 23.16 22.74 22.77 22.41
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POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ 25 m 50 m 75 m 100 m 125 m 150 m 175 m ARRIVO Record

SOCIETA'

NON CLASSIFICATI

2 NASALI Laura 2000 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub NP

    Pubblicata: 25/01/2014 ore 10:56

Serie 8
1 3 CHINI BALLA Cecilia 2001 ITA 18.46 37.92 58.17 1'18.03 1'38.22 1'57.81 2'18.04 2'37.99

Dynamic Sport - Crescenti 19.46 20.25 19.86 20.19 19.59 20.23 19.95
2 4 ANNONE Giulia 2001 ITA 18.45 38.23 58.91 1'20.17 1'42.11 2'03.89 2'26.09 2'47.52

L'Acqua di Pianeta Sport 19.78 20.68 21.26 21.94 21.78 22.20 21.43
3 5 CAVALLI Gaja 2000 ITA 20.46 40.71 1'02.42 1'24.93 1'49.79 2'13.26 2'37.49 2'59.89

L'Acqua di Pianeta Sport 20.25 21.71 22.51 24.86 23.47 24.23 22.40

    Pubblicata: 25/01/2014 ore 10:45
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8° TROFEO G.S. ARAGNO
"I DELFINI"

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ 25 m 50 m 75 m 100 m 125 m 150 m 175 m ARRIVO Record

SOCIETA'

200 m Dorso - Ragazzi Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo

MAN 2'21.07

1 MAGNANO Federica 2001 ITA 15.71 32.64 50.29 1'08.41 1'26.92 1'45.90 2'04.60 2'22.76
Genova Nuoto 16.93 17.65 18.12 18.51 18.98 18.70 18.16

2 TEELUCK Anishta 2001 ITA 16.56 33.81 51.68 1'10.41 1'29.21 1'48.01 2'07.29 2'26.13
Vittoria Alata Nuoto - Sa 17.25 17.87 18.73 18.80 18.80 19.28 18.84

3 DELLEA Giada 2001 ITA 16.14 33.56 52.28 1'11.39 1'30.74 1'50.91 2'10.23 2'28.75
Aosta Nuoto 17.42 18.72 19.11 19.35 20.17 19.32 18.52

4 CUNEO Stefania 2000 ITA 17.07 34.74 52.98 1'12.26 1'31.81 1'51.77 2'11.09 2'29.23
Nuoto Club Liguria 17.67 18.24 19.28 19.55 19.96 19.32 18.14

5 NATALI Elena 2000 ITA 16.97 34.79 53.35 1'12.08 1'31.62 1'50.93 2'10.87 2'29.82
Dynamic Sport - Crescenti 17.82 18.56 18.73 19.54 19.31 19.94 18.95

6 LOMBARDO Carola 2000 ITA 16.38 33.87 52.68 1'11.88 1'31.45 1'50.92 2'11.07 2'30.67
Estra Ecoswim Training ss 17.49 18.81 19.20 19.57 19.47 20.15 19.60

7 LONGHI Arianna 2001 ITA 17.73 35.87 54.61 1'13.30 1'33.64 1'53.35 2'13.26 2'32.51
Centro Nuoto Torino 18.14 18.74 18.69 20.34 19.71 19.91 19.25

8 BORRA Giulia 2001 ITA 16.26 33.70 52.36 1'11.55 1'31.82 1'51.94 2'12.71 2'32.84
Junior Pentathlon Asti as 17.44 18.66 19.19 20.27 20.12 20.77 20.13

9 BOCCOLUCCI Giulia 2000 ITA 18.01 36.21 54.94 1'14.09 1'33.77 1'53.64 2'13.72 2'33.10
FiorentinaNuotoClub 18.20 18.73 19.15 19.68 19.87 20.08 19.38

10 BADII Gloria 2001 ITA 17.87 36.71 55.93 1'15.41 1'34.72 1'54.15 2'13.87 2'33.16
FiorentinaNuotoClub 18.84 19.22 19.48 19.31 19.43 19.72 19.29

11 LASTRINETTI RODA' Gaia 2001 ITA 17.38 35.08 53.91 1'13.19 1'33.31 1'53.51 2'13.72 2'33.35
Vogherese Nuoto 17.70 18.83 19.28 20.12 20.20 20.21 19.63

12 BOTTAZZO Mara 2001 ITA 16.74 34.87 54.13 1'13.67 1'33.49 1'53.19 2'13.96 2'33.52
Aragno Rivarolesi 18.13 19.26 19.54 19.82 19.70 20.77 19.56

13 SAVINO Lucia 2000 ITA 16.68 34.39 53.00 1'12.76 1'32.83 1'53.37 2'14.20 2'33.56
Aquatica Torino ssd 17.71 18.61 19.76 20.07 20.54 20.83 19.36

14 BASSINI Giorgia 2000 ITA 18.05 37.00 55.99 1'15.68 1'35.01 1'54.82 2'14.86 2'33.98
Genova Nuoto 18.95 18.99 19.69 19.33 19.81 20.04 19.12

15 SORESSI Susanna 2000 ITA 17.93 36.95 56.16 1'15.71 1'35.38 1'55.43 2'15.20 2'34.53
Aragno Rivarolesi 19.02 19.21 19.55 19.67 20.05 19.77 19.33

16 SCIANAME' Gaia 2001 ITA 17.52 36.17 55.06 1'14.41 1'34.41 1'55.00 2'14.79 2'34.66
Nuoto Club Liguria 18.65 18.89 19.35 20.00 20.59 19.79 19.87

17 GASTALDI Elisa 2000 ITA 17.84 36.47 55.67 1'15.72 1'35.39 1'55.67 2'15.63 2'34.82
Aragno Rivarolesi 18.63 19.20 20.05 19.67 20.28 19.96 19.19

LANOTTE Laura 2000 ITA 17.73 35.98 54.82 1'14.57 1'34.41 1'54.64 2'14.69 2'34.82
FiorentinaNuotoClub 18.25 18.84 19.75 19.84 20.23 20.05 20.13

19 NEGLIA Asia 2001 ITA 17.60 36.09 55.89 1'15.76 1'35.91 1'56.01 2'16.23 2'35.02
FiorentinaNuotoClub 18.49 19.80 19.87 20.15 20.10 20.22 18.79

20 LESSIO Elisabetta 2001 ITA 18.28 37.31 56.52 1'16.73 1'36.74 1'56.60 2'16.88 2'36.25
Dynamic Sport - Crescenti 19.03 19.21 20.21 20.01 19.86 20.28 19.37

21 SCIMONE Erica 2001 ITA 17.83 36.41 55.82 1'16.22 1'36.72 1'57.36 2'17.57 2'36.59
Nuoto Club Liguria 18.58 19.41 20.40 20.50 20.64 20.21 19.02

22 PRUCHER Martina 2000 ITA 17.46 36.05 55.80 1'15.70 1'36.68 1'57.52 2'16.92 2'36.62
FiorentinaNuotoClub 18.59 19.75 19.90 20.98 20.84 19.40 19.70

23 IAMONTE Maria Emmanuela 2001 ITA 18.16 36.98 56.47 1'16.54 1'37.11 1'56.87 2'17.44 2'36.65
Aosta Nuoto 18.82 19.49 20.07 20.57 19.76 20.57 19.21

24 SECCI Irene 2001 ITA 17.62 36.34 55.47 1'15.95 1'35.91 1'56.57 2'16.64 2'36.81
FiorentinaNuotoClub 18.72 19.13 20.48 19.96 20.66 20.07 20.17

25 SPINONI Alessia 2001 ITA 16.92 35.02 55.05 1'15.35 1'36.33 1'56.90 2'17.61 2'37.02
Estra Ecoswim Training ss 18.10 20.03 20.30 20.98 20.57 20.71 19.41

26 CASTRIGNANO' Alice 2000 ITA 18.01 37.56 57.92 1'17.98 1'38.18 1'58.24 2'18.74 2'37.50
Genova Nuoto 19.55 20.36 20.06 20.20 20.06 20.50 18.76

27 FUSCI Veronica 2000 ITA 17.83 36.47 55.54 1'15.53 1'36.01 1'56.70 2'17.49 2'37.72
Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 18.64 19.07 19.99 20.48 20.69 20.79 20.23

28 ROMEO Elsa 2001 ITA 17.50 36.70 56.42 1'16.48 1'36.86 1'57.37 2'17.82 2'37.83
Sisport FIAT 19.20 19.72 20.06 20.38 20.51 20.45 20.01

29 SPOLDI Andrea Cristina 2001 ITA 18.32 37.33 57.01 1'16.71 1'37.26 1'57.64 2'18.26 2'37.92
Nuotatori Milanesi 19.01 19.68 19.70 20.55 20.38 20.62 19.66

30 CHINI BALLA Cecilia 2001 ITA 18.46 37.92 58.17 1'18.03 1'38.22 1'57.81 2'18.04 2'37.99
Dynamic Sport - Crescenti 19.46 20.25 19.86 20.19 19.59 20.23 19.95

31 MANCINI Chiara 2000 ITA 18.41 37.51 56.80 1'17.23 1'37.45 1'58.00 2'18.25 2'38.02
FiorentinaNuotoClub 19.10 19.29 20.43 20.22 20.55 20.25 19.77
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POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ 25 m 50 m 75 m 100 m 125 m 150 m 175 m ARRIVO Record

SOCIETA'

32 VOLPI Elena 2001 ITA 18.57 38.09 57.87 1'18.05 1'38.37 1'59.49 2'19.07 2'38.56
Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 19.52 19.78 20.18 20.32 21.12 19.58 19.49

33 ARBINOLO Costanza 2001 ITA 18.53 39.20 1'00.44 1'20.78 1'40.44 2'00.25 2'20.08 2'39.87
Aquatica Torino ssd 20.67 21.24 20.34 19.66 19.81 19.83 19.79

34 AZZARO Asia 2001 ITA 18.83 38.36 58.61 1'19.10 1'39.75 2'00.11 2'20.77 2'40.38
Genova Nuoto 19.53 20.25 20.49 20.65 20.36 20.66 19.61

35 TRUCCO Veronica 2001 ITA 18.56 38.73 58.20 1'18.44 1'39.22 1'59.58 2'20.79 2'40.52
Centro Nuoto Torino 20.17 19.47 20.24 20.78 20.36 21.21 19.73

36 ROGGIA Alessia 2000 ITA 18.59 37.74 57.44 1'17.86 1'38.81 1'59.96 2'20.59 2'40.73
Aquatica Torino ssd 19.15 19.70 20.42 20.95 21.15 20.63 20.14

37 CIBERTI Sara 2001 ITA 19.00 39.28 59.53 1'20.06 1'40.37 2'01.03 2'21.30 2'41.01
FiorentinaNuotoClub 20.28 20.25 20.53 20.31 20.66 20.27 19.71

38 DEASTI Letizia 2000 ITA 18.19 37.08 57.26 1'17.96 1'39.14 2'00.39 2'21.71 2'41.69
Rari Nantes Imperia 57 18.89 20.18 20.70 21.18 21.25 21.32 19.98

39 CIPRIANI Matilde 2000 ITA 18.07 37.07 57.19 1'17.99 1'38.79 2'00.52 2'21.63 2'42.33
FiorentinaNuotoClub 19.00 20.12 20.80 20.80 21.73 21.11 20.70

40 SASSARI Sayda 2001 ITA 18.60 37.74 58.00 1'18.57 1'40.14 2'01.19 2'22.29 2'42.54
Amatori Nuoto Savona 19.14 20.26 20.57 21.57 21.05 21.10 20.25

41 LUCCHESI Caterina 2000 ITA 19.08 38.78 59.08 1'19.85 1'40.91 2'02.34 2'23.86 2'44.19
Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 19.70 20.30 20.77 21.06 21.43 21.52 20.33

42 BOERI Chiara 2001 ITA 18.67 38.31 58.67 1'19.41 1'40.73 2'02.77 2'23.98 2'45.22
Rari Nantes Imperia 57 19.64 20.36 20.74 21.32 22.04 21.21 21.24

43 CAROGLIO Sara 2000 ITA 19.02 39.76 1'01.19 1'22.69 1'44.14 2'05.39 2'26.31 2'46.16
Estra Ecoswim Training ss 20.74 21.43 21.50 21.45 21.25 20.92 19.85

44 LOMBARDO Virginia 2000 ITA 18.85 38.73 57.44 1'20.81 1'41.94 2'03.62 2'25.21 2'46.39
FiorentinaNuotoClub 19.88 18.71 23.37 21.13 21.68 21.59 21.18

45 CAMMARANO Elisa 2001 ITA 19.05 38.20 58.77 1'19.68 1'42.00 2'26.35 2'47.25
Circolo Canottieri Aniene 19.15 20.57 20.91 22.32 20.90

46 ANNONE Giulia 2001 ITA 18.45 38.23 58.91 1'20.17 1'42.11 2'03.89 2'26.09 2'47.52
L'Acqua di Pianeta Sport 19.78 20.68 21.26 21.94 21.78 22.20 21.43

47 RICCI Rebecca 2000 ITA 19.16 39.47 1'00.29 1'21.85 1'43.44 2'05.68 2'27.10 2'47.89
FiorentinaNuotoClub 20.31 20.82 21.56 21.59 22.24 21.42 20.79

48 AIAZZI Silvia 2000 ITA 19.45 39.98 1'00.71 1'22.35 1'43.97 2'05.65 2'27.73 2'49.34
FiorentinaNuotoClub 20.53 20.73 21.64 21.62 21.68 22.08 21.61

49 GINI Rebecca 2000 ITA 19.30 39.30 1'00.04 1'21.70 1'43.83 2'05.77 2'28.41 2'49.59
FiorentinaNuotoClub 20.00 20.74 21.66 22.13 21.94 22.64 21.18

50 ZANFORLIN Miriam Diletta 2001 ITA 18.20 37.48 59.00 1'20.88 1'43.55 2'06.38 2'28.90 2'50.38
Estra Ecoswim Training ss 19.28 21.52 21.88 22.67 22.83 22.52 21.48

51 FERUGLIO Ilaria 2000 ITA 19.66 39.97 1'01.53 1'22.88 1'45.33 2'07.52 2'30.30 2'52.12
FiorentinaNuotoClub 20.31 21.56 21.35 22.45 22.19 22.78 21.82

52 VIGANO' Giorgia 2001 ITA 19.31 39.94 1'01.67 1'24.04 1'46.38 2'09.21 2'31.99 2'53.98
Estra Ecoswim Training ss 20.63 21.73 22.37 22.34 22.83 22.78 21.99

53 MORETTO Francesca 2001 ITA 20.63 42.09 1'27.97 1'50.92 2'13.79 2'37.13 2'58.47
Estra Ecoswim Training ss 21.46 22.95 22.87 23.34 21.34

54 NANTIER Dora 2000 ITA 20.35 42.03 1'04.40 1'27.66 1'50.75 2'13.96 2'36.68 2'58.73
Nuotatori Milanesi 21.68 22.37 23.26 23.09 23.21 22.72 22.05

55 ARESI Arianna 2001 ITA 19.73 41.27 1'28.19 1'51.35 2'14.09 2'36.86 2'59.27
Idea Sport ssd - Genova 21.54 23.16 22.74 22.77 22.41

56 CAVALLI Gaja 2000 ITA 20.46 40.71 1'02.42 1'24.93 1'49.79 2'13.26 2'37.49 2'59.89
L'Acqua di Pianeta Sport 20.25 21.71 22.51 24.86 23.47 24.23 22.40

NON CLASSIFICATI

NASALI Laura 2000 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub NP
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